

Title Suit/167/2024
Present : Ankana Roy
J.O. Code: WB01583

Order No. 16

Date 15.07.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties are represented by separate lawyer's hazira.

Pleadings of both the parties are perused and as many as six issues are framed therefrom in a separate sheet attached to the record.

Fix 27.11.2026 for PH.

D & C by me,

Sd/- Ankana Roy
Civil Judge(Junior Division)
Nabadwip, Nadia

Visit **ecourts.gov.in** for updates or download mobile app “**eCourts Services**” from Android or iOS